i

R ESLTEBRE—E
TIME TO CHANGE PARTS NUMBER

[zmns m = L = K 5 #

©/H) MODEL AND SER. NO. OF PARTS CHANGE UNIT
PDSO0S-6A1
M 1 BA10051 ~
M2 6A10051~
M3 6A10053~
M 4 BA10095~
M5 ) | 6A10095~
M6 6A10095~
M7 6A10005~
M 8 6A10005~
M9 6A10105~
Mo | 6A10105~
M1 BA10105~
M12 6A10105~
13 6A10119~
M4 | 6AI0119~
M5 | 6A10119~
M6 6A10118~
M17 6AT0119~
M7-1 | 6A10119~
Mi7-2 | BA10119~
M1 BA10110~
MO | 6AI0132~

M22 BA10147~ s

M4 6A10147~
M26 6A10147~
W27 6A10147~
«M29 BA10175~
“M30 BAI0175~
- M31 GAIO16] ~
M32 | 6A10231~




21 - 00 AIR END

- -1 =~



21 — 00 AIR END
REES] B & E S e 5 & B gl B W #
Ref. NO. Parts NO. :ETT?i Parts Name @ty] G/H Remarks

21000 86800 COMPRESSON GROUP  3u7° Ly¥ay 4 -7
21000 96501 B GCOMPRESSON GROUP 307" w3y -7 M5

1 21201 28100 Cylinder Yy 1

1 -1 21201 30503 B Cylinder S8 1 M5
02238 10030 Bolt (w/washer) & b, Tyt 6
02912 08010 Nut t9b 2
03115 02010 Spring washer A7 U Tk 2

2 21228 05100 Bracket 7" 3yt 1
02280 10035 Socket bolt Yhryb & b 6
03115 40010. Spring washer A7°Y9ET D9y 6

9 -1 21228 05200 B Bracket 7" 3yt 1 M5
02280 10035 Q@ Socket bolt VLA 13 5 M5
03115 40010 Q Spring washer p L VN VPR 5 M5

3 21204 00400 Gasket " Ak 1

3 -1 21204 10900 B Gasket B Ay 1 M5

4 21211 05000 0il seal T b 1

5 21212 06300 Cover hn - 1
02280 08025 C Socket bolt et & b 3 M22
07280 08030 D Socket bolt Yyt & BE 3 M22
03115 40008 Spring washer A7°UUY Tyvy 3

6 21212 06400 Cover n - 1

7 21213 01100 Gasket h Ay b B

8 03620 41004 Plug 737 1

9-1 21217 23700 B Casing =yl 1 M5
02280 08030 Socket bolt Yiryb o & kb 7
02280 08040 G Socket bolt Yiyb & Db 1 W5
02280 08045 D Socket bolt Yryb & bb 1 M5

10 03316 10025 Pin E° Y 2

i1 21218 26000 End cover IVvE N - 1

11 -1 21218 29300 B End cover vk - 1 M5

12 03402 10075 O-ring -4y i

13 21218 26100 End cover Iy AN - 1

13 -1 21218 28400 B End cover ] S T 1 M5

14 22314 02500 O-ring 0= 1

15 02282 08030 Socket bolt Yy b 99y 8
03115 40008 Lock washer 0yl oy 8

16 21461 23800 Rotor, male 1A -3 1

17 21482 18600 Rotor, female A4 N-4 1

n-lE, FA AR =T IEXT Y%

A pair of rotor (male &

- 21-2 -

female) should be ordered.

9303-05




21 - 00 AIR END

REES| B R B S | # & & B walE = W %

Ref. NO. Parts NO. :hhialnig:y Parts MName 0"ty G/H Ramarks

18 21406 28500 Bearing NV 1

19 03413 40045 Snap ring Rj“ﬂ" Yol 1

20 21471 24200 Bearing A T'J‘J’}: 1

20 -1 21471 27700 A Bearing IV T N7

21 21468 03100 Plate 7" L=} 1
02280 08030 Socket bolt Yok & b 2
03115 30008 Lock washer Oyd Tyvy 2

22 03413 10020  Snap ring AF97 Wb 1

23 03413 20052 Snap ring AF97T Yoy 1

24 21406 28700 Bearing A TYSS 1

25 21471 24400 Bearing A TYUE 1

25 -1 21471 27500 A Bearing AT 7Yy 1 M7

26 21468 12100 Plate 7 b 1
02280 10030 - Socket bolt Yy bk & bk ]
03115 30010 Lock washer ay9 Tyoy 1

217 21412 05800 Gear. driven ¥F4.807 1

28 03307 12042 Key 3~ 1

29 21468 04400 Plate 7 b-F 1
02282 10030 Socket bolt Yryh & bk 1
03115 30010 Lock washer Hyf Fyi 1

30 03620 60001 D Plug 7738 4 M5

31 03620 60002 D Plug 73 4 n

61 - 00 COUPLING GROUP  hu7" U4 4" 7

11 21437 01000 Spacer AN =1 1

71 -1 21437 01101 B Spacer AN =1 1 N5
02280 08035 Socket bolt Yyt & bb 8
03115 40008 Spring washer AT U Ty 8

72 61111 0800t Gear, drive .87 21
02132 10040 Bolt i 4
03115 02010 Sprig washer A7 UUET Ty 4
21414 06000 Washer Tuv¥ 4

- 21-3 -



22 — 00  UNLDADER
RuEs| wa 58 |ZRE 5 & £ B wElz 2 W =
Ref. NG. Parts NO. ::?T?: Parts Name Q'ty] C/H Remarks
22 - 00 VALVE GROUP N T
22100 32901 Unloaaer ass'y TUA-9 Fytu7 ) Const. No.
: 1~15
1 22111 22101 Body £ T4 1
2 22123 03800 Orifice F)742 1
3 22141 02300 Diaphragm 3 {F73h 1
4 22142 01800 Diaphragm 847774 1
5 22124 04300 {Cover - H
02280 08020 Socket bolt Pk & M 4 ,
03115 04008 Spring washer A7US T 4 031540008
g 22153 02000 Bolt i A 1
7 22143 00602 Washer Toy 1
8 38435 00701 Washer Ty 1
9 02514 60008 Locking nut ay¥ss tyk i
10 03402 24009 O-ring 0-1)uh 1
11 22150 07500 Valve NN 1
12 23124 08700 Bushing 7yl 1
13 22144 07600 Spring A7y 1
14 22144 03400 Spring A7y 1
15 22163 00260 Plate 7" -t 1
31 92112 03600 Gasket ¥ Aok 1
32 02280 08030 Socket bolt Yiryb & bk 4
32 -1 02280 08035 B Socket bolt Yok & bE 4 W7
32 -2 02280 08030 B Socket bolt Yok bk, 4 M20
03115 04008 € Spring washer A7 YU Ty 4 Mi3
03115 30008 D Lock washer Avd Iudy 4 M13 -

- 901 -

nnnnnn




31 - 00

MOUNTING, INTAKE, ENGINE & EXHAUST

28

22—

2~ —& N\
((@3 - o8 ) 65 Jﬁ%:g;

- 31-1 -



31 - 00 MOUNTING, INTAKE, ENGINE & EXHAUST —
RHES M A B S o # & & wgler = B &
Ref. NO. Parts NO. :;ialnig& Parts Name 0ty G/H Remarks
31 - 00 MOUNTING GROUP  wuFv4" 4" W=7
1 31110 71000 Bracket 7" 3y b 2
02135 10020 Bolt b 8
03115 02010 Spring washer AT YU Tuvy 8
2 31130 10800 Vibration B5#Ra" A 4
isolator ass'y
02912 20010 ~Nut Fyh 8
03115 02010 Spring washer A77YUHT 99y 8
03116 12010 Plain washer 7 b=y Tyby 8
3 31120 03500 Shim Yh 2
4 31144 10600 C Spacer AN -8 2 N5
32 - 00 INTAKE GROUP {979 0" W=7
21 32100 34500 Air cleaner I7 4Y-t 1
ass'y Totv7)
32141 18800 Case Vi 1
32143 11800 Element ILAvb 1
32142 08900 Cup hy7” e
32151 01600 Vacuator valve n $1I-% A" 07 1
32148 00100 Filter service 243 #-t'2 1
indicator 199" -4
02248 08016 Bolt (w/washer) & Wb, Tydyft 2
22 32240 20400 Bracket - 7" 3k 1
02249 08025 Bolt (w/washer) & Wb, P94 fd 2
23 32331 45000 Hose =2 1
24 03511 20100 Hose clip -2 7 3
25 32331 46400 Pipe N AT 1
26 03511 20070 Hose clip w=2 97 2
27 32331 46301 Hose -2 1
27 -1 32331 48601 B Hose F-A 1 N9
28 32320 57000 Hose #i-2 1
28 -1 32320 56700 A Hose A 1 B5
29 03511 20070 Hose clip w2 7 1
29 -1 03511 20080 B Hose clip fi-A Gy7 1 N2

- 31-2 -




P 31 = 00 MOUNTING, INTAKE, ENGINE & EXHAUST
RyES| MR ES D00 ® B F sRE 2| R &
Ref.NO. |  Part NO. a‘b";”f:y Part Name Qty] o Remarks
41 - 00 ENGINE GROUP Iy b -7
61 ¥ % % Engine 17 7 1
(1SUZU 3LB1 DA-D5)
61 -1 + % % B Engine Iy 1 MY
: » (1SUZU 3LB1 DA-06)
(oil filter cartridge:!SUZU 894456-7411)
(fuel filter element :1SUZU 897071-3480)
62 43534 01800 Ring connector Uri 1344 1
62 -1 43534 03300 B Ring confector . Yy¥ 1399 1 M33
62 -2 43534 04000 A Ring caonnector Uyg 2394 1 M36
53 43532 06200 Nipple = 1
63 ~1 43532 07000 B Nipple T h 1 M33
64 03407 14020 Gasket 1 Ry 2
B4 -1 03407 16020 B.- Gasket 1 Aryb 2 M33
_ 65 03580 13080 Hose -2 . 1
s 66 03511 20035 " Hose clip %A JUy7 2
. 57 37170 10700 Joint ¥ {7} 1
0 02248 06016 Bolt (w/washer) & Jkb, 9946t 2
X 02912 08006 Nut Fyb 2
L 03116 12006 Plain washer 7 b=y D9y 2
v 68 41111 01100 Plug 758 1
i 59 03407 14018 Gasket i 2gb 1
{; 70 03402 00603 Eyelel ring 74hub Uys 1
i 42 - 00 EXHAUST GROUP IV -b 4 W7
100 42100 65300 Exhaust muffler  I¥J -ab 373 1
02249 08016 Bolt (w/washer) & Wb, Foreft 2
101 42310 63100 Pipe N 47 1
102 42310 53800 Pipe NAT 1
103 42230 17800 Belt A" b 2
42323 03600 Gasket 1 A 2
02135 10035 Bolt & b 4
02912 06010 Nut b 4
03115 02010 Spring washer AT U Ty 4
104 03424 80187 Clip WyT 1
02249 08016 Bolt (w/washer) & Kb, 7954fF 2
02912 05008 Nut Tyt 1
| 105 42324 11200 Gasket I Arh 1
: | (iSUZU 8970420280)
| 106 02915 01008 Nut Tk 4



36 - 00 AIR LINE

-36-1-

1M

a0067-06




36 — 00 AIR LINE

AHES| M A E S | wm & A& B welx ®| ® %
Ref. NQ. Parts NO. :bh:lnig:y Parts Name Q'ty] C/H Remarks
33 - 00 RECE | VER GROUP Vo-n" 57
1 33100 04710 Receijver tank -n" guh 1 Inc. NO. 2, 3, 31
1 -1 33100 09611 B Receiver tank Lo-n" avh 1 Mi2 Inc.NO.2, 3,31
02248 12030 Bolt (w/washer) & Wb, 9yt 3 +34, 35
2 * ¥ * Cap 97 1
3 kK Ok O-ring -y 1
4 . 03841 30017  Nylon tube (w/n} H{0yF2-7 1
5 37185 20600 Nipple elbow 97 b I 2
6 37740 00800 Elbow I 1
7 03728 04100 Gas pipe WANAT 1
8 03735 13004 Cock 295 1
9 03729 04060 @as pipe W ANAT 1
10 33241 05401 Pipe N AT 1
11 03511 10032 Hose ‘clip A BT 1
12 37160 70100 Pipe. . NAT i
13 37185 21100 Elbow INK 1
14 03734 44008 Nipple elbow =97 b IME 1
15 37189 21600 Bushing 7 yul’ 1
34 - 00 SEPARATER GROUP &N L &7
31 34250 17501 Cover m - 1
32 03737 24005 Gasket b Ay 2
32 -1 34215 03900 A Gasket I Ayt 2 M19
33 34220 08300 Separator -4 1
34 34262 01700 Bolt # b 3
35 34262 00600 Bolt ol 3
36 34260 05200 Pipe NAYT 1
a7 37730 03400 Nipple =97 B 1
a8 «03117 00040 Spring washer A2 YU Dyvy 6
-03117 60040 Plain washer 7 by Teox 6
g
35 - 00 SERVIGE HEADER =13 AR 5T
GROUP
61 35200 06001 C Safety valve =774 N BT 1 M8
ass'y Fyiv7" Y
62 35300 15301 Press. control 7° Yy avho-l ) 1 Const. No.
valve ass'y NI Tv7Y 63~67
02138 12085 Bolt il 3
03115 02012 Spring washer AT YA Ty 4
- 36-2 - 000706



36 - 00 AIR LINE
RUBES| BB B2 | w4 B & W sz 5| # =
Ref. NO. Parts NO. f::ln:r Parts Wame Q'ty] ©/H Remarks
63 35301 18501 Body AT 1
64 35302 04000 Cover n - 1
65 35303 04800 Piston E* Ak 1
66 03402 20036 O-ring o=y 1
67 - 35304 02500 Spring vyl Vi 1
68 35100 37800 Air manifold 17 R 1
02247 08025 Bolt (w/washer) & b P9r%fT 4
69 52728 78200 Cushion rubber Buyrzy G0 - 1
70 35421 00105 Air cock I7 199 2
71 03620 60008 ¢ Plug 72" 545 1
71 -1 =03620 41008 A Plug 7" 55 1 M29
72 37160 01310 Pipe NA7 1
73 03734 44012 Nipple elbow A 1
74 03731 21012 Elbow I 1
75 03739 08701 Gasket i Ay b 1
76 03731 21006 Elbow I 1
76 -1 03620 41006 B Plug 73 1 M8
77 35200 13501 Safety valve =774 W BT 1
ass'y 97 Y
78 37740 00700 Flbow Ihd 1
79 37185 20300 Nipple elbow =97 b IMK 1
36 - 00 CONTROL GROUP v IB-J ¥ 07"
100 36100 05600 - Instrument panel {YAMWAVE N 3D 1
ass'y TSI
36149 02000 Hour meter 79 A4 1
" 52416 18400 Window glass 24U ¥ I3 1
48161 08800 Pilot lamp N Anyh 5077 1
02345 65020 Screw AhYa 4
03115 02005 Spring washer A77YME ey 4
03116 12005 Plain washer 7 b=y ey 4
101 36152 02500 Bushing 7yl 1
102 35421 01600 Air cock I7 194 1
103 03734 21020 Nipple elbow 297 IME 5
104 36600 03000 Auto-relif valve = b} L)-2 N T 1
ass'y Tyt )
105 35440 01701 Silencer F{ LY 1
106 36400 17200 Regulator ass'y  L¥ a4 798070 1 2
106 -1 36400 17400 B Regulator ass’y b ab~4 79&x7°) 1 M2 Eﬁﬁkf
02238 08020 Bolt (w/washer) & b, 7o%ft 2
03116 12008 Plain washer 7 b= D 2
107 36710 28400 Bracket 7 Fhyb 1
02248 10020 Bolt (w/washer) & b, D9ift 2

- 36-3 -

ooo7-06




36 - 00 AIR LINE

SHES| waws |0" w8 & B HEZE E| W =
Ref. NO. Parts NO. ;hialnii‘; Parts Name Q" ty| C/H Remarks
108 36400 14200 Regulator ass'y b#: ab~% 797y (L56
108 -1 36400 17800 B Regulator ass'y I/f\'- a3 Ty’ 1 M8 R\

02248 08020 Bolt (w/washer) &b, 9yl 2

03116 12008 Plain washer 7 =y Fysy 2
109 36280 25000 Rod oy 1

02512 18008 Nut Ty b 2
110 36230 00600 Rod end ass'y nyp Iuf 2

- Tt Y

02912 08006 Nut Fyb 2

03115 02006 Spring washer A7 YUY D9vy 2
111 03840 15082 Nylon tube (w/n) F{OVF2-7 1
111 -1 03840 15064 B Nylon tube (w/n) HOF1-7 1 M2
112 03734 21151 Nipple elbow 2977 INE 1
113 03842 30125 Nylon tube {(w/n) F{ByF21-7 1
113 -1 03842 30130 B Nylon tube (w/n) F{AYF2-7 1 N5
113 -2 03842 30135 B Nylon tube (w/n} FT{RAYF1-7 1 M26
114 03734 21032 Nipple elbow 97 b I 1
114 -1 +03731 42002 B Nipple 97 I 1 M26
115 03843 20083 Nylon tube (w/n) H{OF1-7 1
1186 03842 20040 Nylon tube (w/n) F{AVF1-7" i
116 -1 03842 20043 B Nylon tube (w/n) F{OvF1-7 1 5
117 44483 08000 Tube Fa-7" 1
118 03842 20040 Nylon tube (w/n} FHOVF2-7 1
118 03842 20030 Nylon tube (w/n} F{ALF1-7 i
120 03734 26020 Nipple 2977 1
121 03734 20020 Nipple ! 2
122 03731 30002 Tee ¥- 1
123 22200 07400 Check valve FIvhn b7 1

ass'y Toytu7'
124 © (03844 20062 Nylon tube (w/n} FH{AVFa-7 1
124 ~1 03844 20068 B Nylon tube {w/n) HRF1i~7 1 M2
125 37189 21100 Bushing 7" 9yul ¢
126 37185 21300 Nipple elbow 297" b I 1
127 37185 20400 Nipple elbow 2977 I 1
128 03116 12006 D Plain washer 7= Tyby 2 M2
129  -03731 30002 D Tee - 1 M26
130 +37189 01400 D Bushing T ey 1 M26
130 -1 +37189 01600 A Bushing 7 9oy 1 M31
131 03734 20032 D Nipple 297 B 1 M26
132 +35440 01701 D Silencer vZi 1 M31
52 - 00 BONNET GROUP TS S
171 52660 02400 Hook 794 1
- 364 —- 0007-06




36 - 01  REGULATOR (PRESSURE)

amzsl x oz e EBE & B P wale B8] B 0=

Inter-
change

ability Parts Name Q'ty] C/H Remarks

Ref. ND. Parts NO.

36400 14200 Regulator ass'y b%’lb—G

Tyty7" Y
36400 17800 A Regulator ass'y L¥ ab-4% M8
Tyty7"Y
1 36421 02500 Body i ]
2 36422 01000 Cap o7 1
3 36427 00100 Spring AT 1
4 36427 00300 - Spring AT U 1
5 36428 00200 Valve seat N7 s-b 1
6 36429 00100 Needle valve el N AN 1
7 36431 00200 Washer valve Ty W7 1
8 36432 00200 Nut Fub 1
0 36433 00100 Bolt &k i
10 36434 00100 Spring seat AW Y-t 1
11 36435 00100 Washer Tyx ]
12 36436 01600 Diaphragm 4" 47731 1
12 -1 36436 02400 A Diaphragm 9" 47734 1 M8
13 36437 01200 Diaphragm 4" 47734 1
14 35208 00800 Bolt il 1
02912 08012 Nut Fyb 1
15 02138 10035 Bolt b 4
03115 02010 Spring washer AU Ty 4
16 03407 14008 Gasket ¥ Arybh ]
17 03620 60002 Plug 73y 1
@y
&
7
@ | :
)
5 <
] 16
1w .
3
10
Z

—- 36-5 -




36 — 02  REGULATOR (SPEED)
RUES| B A E 2 [ wooo& & # wE(x E| W #
Ref. NO. Parts NO. :bhlalnlg:y Parts Name 0ty C/H Remarks
36400 17200 Regulator ass'y L% 1l-4%
Tytu7"Y
36400 17400 B Regulator ass’'y L¥ il-% M2
Tytv7 Y
1 36421 03600 Body i 1
2 36422 01501  Cap 97 1
3 22152 04900 Shaft Y47b i
4 22130 05500 Piston B AbY 1
5 23124 10300 Bushing AL VIUN 2
6 36437 01500  Diaphragm 5 47754 1
7 36435 01400 Washer Dy 1
8 22144 08900 Spring YUV 1
9 31144 09800 Spacer AN -4 1
9-1 31144 09800 B Spacet _ AN =4 1 M2
10 34232 00300  Gasket 1 Ay b 1 ‘
1 02914 60008 Locking nut nyEsy" Fyb 1
12 02283 06025 Socket boit Yiyb & b 4
03115 40006 Spring washer A7 Ty 4
Z
|
” 12
10

- 36-6 -

o R



36 - 03 AUTO-RELIEF VALVE

BEES| SR E S | 2 & & W HEx B B %
Ref. NO. Parts NO. ::f,"ig; Parts Name Q' ty] C/H Remarks
36600 03000  Auto-relif valve #=b bi-7 N 47
ass'y S Tytu7T)
1 36611 01500 Body fT - 1
2 36621 01100 Cover - 1
3 36622 00900 Diaphragm 447734 1
4 36623 00701 Piston £ Ak 1
5 36624 00400 Spring A7y 1
6 36625 00400 Washer Dyt i
7 03414 00030 = Nylon ball FAOy & - 1
8 03413 20012 Snap ring ySUYARIVY M 1
9 02280 06030 Socket bolt yiryb & b 2
03115 40006 Spring washer A7 NS Dby 2
10 02280 06040 Socket bolt Yy b & bk 2
03115 40006 2

Spring washer A7TYRT Dby

- 36-7 -




37 - 00 OIL LINE & COOLING




37 - 00 0iL LINE & COOLING
puEs| w a8 (E0E s OB & B ugle =2| W =
Ref. NO. Parts NO. ::?T?z Parts Name @'ty ©C/H Remarks
37 - 00 OIL LINE GROUP b 34y 5 -7
1 37111 13000 Pipe N 47 1
1-1 37111 14900 B Pipe NAF 1 M2
2 03734 16060 Nipple elbow 292" DMK 1
3 37114 09701 Pipe NAT 1
3-1 37114 11300 B Pipe N4 1 M2
4 37400 10600 0il filter ass'y $4h 7403 1
Tyt 7" Y
37411 03700 Body T 1
37438 02300 ¢ Filter cartridge 7405 h—FYyss’ 1
39178 36600 Plate {caution) 7" -} 1
02248 10020 Balt (w/washer} & MF, T9oyfd 2
5 37510 26600 Bracket 7" 3y 1
6 37160 09710 Pipe NAT 1
7 03734 44006 Nipple elbow 2977 IE 2
8 29200 14500 Check valve Fryh NN 1
ass'y Totu7' Y
9 37460 03200 Orifice 19742 1
10 36580 00200 Filter 7404 1
11 03841 20125 Nylon tube (w/n) H{OVF2-7 1
12 03734 20020 Nipple elbow 97 b ThE 2
13 03734 21201 Nipple elbow 97 INE 1
14 03425 00001 Vinyl clip b YT 4
14 -1 03425 00001 @ Vinyl clip £ ==l HYy7° 6 Mi2
15 37300 04000 0il check valve  £{l Fzy9 N 470 1 Const. No.
ass'y Tyhu7 Y 16~21
16 37311 04400 Body 3 1
17 37312 00800 Nipple 2977 W 1
18 37313 00300 Valve N 1
19 37315 00400 Spring A7 1
20 03407 14036 Gasket " Afry b 1
21 03402 20024 0-ring o-uuh ]
29 37740 00700 C Elbow INK 1 M2
23 03841 20035 Nylon tube (w/n}  F{AUFa-7" 1
23 -1 03841 20023 B Nylon tube (w/n})  F{AVF1-7 1 Wiz
24 03734 21020 Nipple elbow 97" b IhE i
25 44463 10300 C Tube Fa-7 1 M2
26 44463 12200 Tube Fa-7 1

- 37-2 -

8903-05




37 — 00 OfL LINE & COOLING L
anEs| 8882 | 5 & & W umlz B| B &
ReF.NO. | Parts NO. |5 Parts Name oty o/ Remarks
27 03841 30037 C Nylon tube (w/n) +{AYF1-7" 1 M5 ;
28 03734 21032 ¢ Nipple elbow Zy7" b I 5 n 4
29 03734 21301 C Nipple elbow =y IWE 1 n i
30 03841 30030 Nylon tube (w/n) H{AVFa-7 1
30 -1 03841 30035 B Nylon tube (w/n) +HAyF1-7° 1 M2 .
30 -2 03841 30035 C Nylon tube (w/n) FAvFa~7 1 M5 %
31 03841 30052 Nylon tube (w/n) F4AVFa-7° 1 :
31 -1 03841 30065 B MNylon tube (w/n) HusFa-7 1 M2 :
31 -2 03841 30065 C Nylon tube (w/n) +{OvF1-7 T M5 :
32 03734 16060 Nipple elbow 97" b I 2 i
33 * ok ok i
34 * k¥ .
35 37540 11000 D Bracket 7" 9 1 M2
35 -1 37540 11000 C Bracket - 7" 3y b 1 M5 2
38 - 00 COOLING GROUP h=yvi" 5 R-7
61 38100 34600 Radiator 7Y I-% 1 g
38410 05300 Cap 97 1 ¥
62 31131 04300 Rubber, In - 4 -
vibration isolator }
63 38200 27600 0il cooler T 45 1 .
02248 10020 Bolt (w/washer) & Wb, 7uiafd 4
64 38420 58301 Bracket 7" 3y b 1
65 38420 58401 Bracket 7" 3y b 1
66 02248 08025 Bolt (w/washer) & Wb, 799%{T yi
02249 08025 Bolt (w/washer) & Wb, Tuiaft 6
67 38440 71202 Shroud, fan 77y a3y 1 .
02248 06012 C Boit (w/washer) Wk, D9edT 6 M5
02248 06016 D Bolt (w/washer) & Wb Tyvaft ° 6 »
03116 12008 D Plain washer 77 L=y Dby 6 #
68 38524 45100 Hose -2 1
03424 80216 D Clip g7 1 M5
02248 08025 D Bolt (w/washer) i Wk, Tydeft 1T n
69 03511 20050 Hose clip -2 JYv7 2
70 03511 20040 Hose clip -2 §v7 2
11 38524 45200 Hose -2 1
12 03424 80222 Clip w7 i
73 38590 01300 Reserve tank -7 4uh 1
14 38594 02800 Hose F-A 1
74 -1 38594 03700 B Hose -2 1 M2
03511 40018 Hose c¢lip =2 Jy7 2

- 37-3 -




37 - 00 OIL LINE & COOLING

ruEs| # R B2 | #R & W wElx B #® %

Ref. NO. mmm.;ﬁi Parts Name Oty o/H Remarks

75 38466 03200 Hose H=2 1

76 03511 20025 Hose c¢lip =R g7 2

17 03620 20012 Plug 735 1

78 03407 14012 Gasket B Ay b 1

79 03425 00003 Vinyl clip B ==l Yy 1

80 38470 05300 Stay ATd 1
02249 08016 Bolt (w/washer) & b, Dudedt 2
02912 08008 Nut Tk 2
03116 12008 _ Plain washer 7 b=y Tyoy 2

81 52350 88100 Cover - 2
02248 08025 Bolt (w/washer) & Wb, Pvdedft 2
02912 08008 Nut . Tyt 2
03116 12008 Plain washer 77 b=y Ty 2

82 38450 42300 Guard, fan 7y B =N 1

82 —1 38450 42000 B Guard, fan 77y b= i1 M2
02248 06012 Bolt (w/washer) & b, Puiaft 2

83 03407 44054 Seal rubber Y=l I - 2

84 03407 44006 Seal rubber Y=l N~ 4

85 03407 64206 Seal rubber T TN 2 .

85 -1 03407 64417 B Seal rubber Y=l IN -~ 2 M2

86 03407 64220 Seal rubber Y=k IN - 2

86 -1 03407 64421 B Seal rubber Y=l TN - 2 M2

87 38450 41200 Guard, fan 77 8- 1
02248 06012 Bolt (w/washer) & Wb, Dydedt 4

88 03511 20050 Hose clip =2 g7 1

88 -1 03511 20045 B Hose clip w2 M7 1 M2

89 03424 80101 D Clip Ny 1 n

90 03424 80115 D Clip M7 T M2

- 37-4 -




39 - 00 NAME PLATE

24 —_
—
| I
20 23
, A
~ . fl
s ]
S nE
B ] — [ N
] T \J
g 13 29 3 K
|
11 3021 # ¢

13 18 13 15 17 16

- 39-1 -



39 - 00 NAME PLATE

pHES| B 8BS | w4 & & W wg|x B # =
Ref. NO. Parts NO. ;h::f':y Parts Name Q'ty] C/H Remarks
39 - 00 ACCESSORY GROUP  7Ht#) 4" -7
39600 47312 Instruction book ERiRERBAE
30600 64312 A Instruction book HRIREEEAH M5
1 30103 05312 Plate (SER.NO.) 7° -+ 1
1 -1 -39103 10810 B Plate 7" -4 1 M30
2 39170 02000 Mark 77Ut 1
39423 00300 Seal unit Y=l 129} 1
3 36141 01100 Plate(oit filler) 7°L—F i
4 39178 48410 Plate (PDSS0S) 7 1~ 2
5 39147 00601 Plate (comp. oi l) 7 b=t i
5 -1 39147 02800 A Plate 7 -k 1 M3
6 30178 88800 G Plate (EFPA) 7° -+ 1 M5
7 39178 66700 Piate(oil level) 7 L} 1
7 -1 39178 60210 A Plate Tl 1 N9
8 39176 39800 . Plate 7" 1~ i
(caution, strainer)
9 39178 00310 Plate {LLC) 7 L~k 1
10 39153 44400 Plate (start-stop) 7 b~} 1
11 39178 45710 Plate 7 -+ 1
(instrument panel)
12 39178 05900 Plate (battery™”) 7 -} 1
13 44411 00500 * Reflector L] 4
13 -1 44411 00300 A Reflector yILhs 4 M4
14 30178 72500 Piate 71—+ 1
(diesel fuel oil}
15 30189 03300 Plate (fuel drain) 7" L~} 1
16 39189 05400 Plate 7 b=b 1
. (radiator drain)
17 39189 03600 Plate 7 -t 1
(eng.oil drain)
i8 39189 03500 Plate 7 -t 1
(receiver drain)
19 39176 35200 Plate 7 -+ 1
{caution, high temp.)
19 -1 +39176 69500 B Plate 7 i+ 1 M32
20 39176 35500 Plate 7 -+ : 1
(caution, |ifting bail)
20 -1 35176 69300 B Plate 7 -+ 1 M32
21 39178 40401 Plate (AIRMAN) 7 -+ 1
22 - 39176 34700 Plate 7 -k 1
{warning, V-belt)
23 39176 35300 Plate 7" b=t i
(caution, radiator cap)
73 —1 +30176 69600 B Plate 77 -k 1 M32

- 39-2 - 0007-06

b e T e e




]
7

&

39 - 00 NAME PLATE

SHES| BRE D | s & & W wglz =| #
_ Ref. NO. Parts NO. :bh:l'n_'g:y Parts Name g ty|] G/H Remarks i
24 39176 37900 Plate 7t 2
(warning, cooling fan)
04 -] -39176 35100 B Plate 7" -k 2 M32
25 39176 35600 Plate (No fire) 7 -t 1 :
, 26 39176 36100 Piate 7 -t i
. (danger, compressed air & exhaust gases)
26 -1 39176 70000 B Plate 7 vt 1 M3z &
I 27 39176 34800 Plate 7 b 1 4
1 (warning, air press.) é
‘; 27 -1 +39176 69800 B Plate 7 -t 1 W32 !
g 28 39176 34800 Plate 7" -+ i
Lo . (caution, comp. Qi ]
L 98 —1 -39176 69700 B Plate 7 -t 1 M2
28 30178 37310 Plate.r - 7~k 1
(caution, tow machine)
30 39176 43110 Plate - 7 b-tb 1
(california)
a1 39178 60010 D Plate (EFPA) 7 bt 1 M5

fa




43 - 00

FUEL LINE &

ELECTRIC

.‘;r’

b
5
L

<

23 22
} "
]

NP

83-84-85

80

- 43-1 -

16-20

11-12

15-20

\10—12

7i3 7|l+ 7|5 7|8
16 76 76 6

L)

—14-19-20

al
67—68—1

71-68 DE=

il

:’f‘:

1

F




- A0 —

43 — 00 FUEL LINE & ELEGTRIG
AHES| B A E S [Ton 5 & & % wglx ®| # &
ReT. NO. Parts NO. z:TT?i Parts Name Q' tyl C/H Remarks
43 - 00 FUEL GROUP 73Tl § -7
1 43100 45800 Fuel tank JaIl 449 1
2 43220 01800 Cap 97 1
52739 02100 Key 3 2
3 43210 01700 Strainer Ab—T 1
4 43310 17801 Belt A Ik 1
5- 43310 17902 Belt A kb 1
6 02249 08050 Bolt (w/washer) & hb, Dy ft 2
02249 08025 Bolt (w/washer) rl A U DPELO N 2
7 43322 05900 Cushion hyyay 2
8 35421 05300 Air cock I7 199 i
8 -1 35421 05400 B Air cock I7 194 1 M7
g -2 135421 05500 B Air cock I7 a95 1 M17-1
02248 06016 C Bolt (w/washer) &k, vt 2 M7
02138 06020 D Bolt it b 2 M7
02138 06012 B Bolt L S 2 Mi17-1
03115 02006 D Spring washer AU Ty 2 M7
03116 12006 D Plain washer 7" -y Py 2 M7
43323 00900 D Flange 7509 1 W7
43323 00900 C Flange 739" 1 M7
03402 25014 D O-ring -y 1 M7
9 03600 08040 Hose F-A 1
g9 -1 03600 08045 B Hose A 1 M2
10 43550 01200 Sedimenter LAV i
11 43540 04100 Fuel filter 72l 7404 1 i
12 02138 08080 Bolt i+ b 2
12 -1 02138 08070 B Bolt & Wk 2 M2
03115 02008 Spring washer A7 T 2
03116 12008 Plain washer 77 b= Teoy 2
13 43650 01500 Fuel pump 7aIh & U7 1
(1SUZU 897149 1820) :
02138 06030 Bolt b ] 2
14 03600 08010 Hose A 1
03600 08043 Hose H—A 1
43425 01800 Pipe N4 1
15 03600 08020 Hose i—2A 1
16 (3600 08077 . Hose Hi—A 1
17 03600 08028 Hose H-A 1
17 -1 03600 08040 B Hose A 1 M2
17 -2 03570 08040 B Hose -2 1 M7-2

9903-05



R T R T W g g

43 - 0D FUEL LINE g ELECTRIC
REES) #ngs [N o8 g g BRZE B &
Ref.ND. |  Part ng. a';';“l"iﬁi Part Name Qty] ¢ Rem
18 03570 05038 Hose -2 1
* 03600 09025 Hose =2 1

43525 01901 Pipe NA{T 1
19 035711 10017 Hose clip F~7 Uy 4
19 -1 03511 40020 A Hose clip =3 bWy 4 M2
20 03511 10015 Hose clip F-2 oy 8
20 -1 03517 40016 A Hose clip =2 g7 6 M2
21 03511 10013 Hose clip =2 Hy7 2 .
21 -1 03511 10012 A Hose clip F-2 Wyr 2 M2
22 44243 04600 ¢ Holder g - 1T M2
23 03425 00001 Vinyl ci ip B -4 My 5
24 43340 13200 Bracket 7" Fub 1
25 03511 40016 Hose clip -2 Hiyr 2
25 -1 03517 10017 B Hose clip =2 Wy 2 Mi7-2

44 - 0 ELECTRIC GROyp IP?}‘UU@ -7

61 44210 04100 Battery N 47 1 80D26R-
b2 44220 06500 Cover - 1
63 44243 05600 Holder My ?

02812 08005 Nut Tyh 2

03115 02008 Spring washer A2UA 9y 2

03116 12008 Plain washer Ty Ty 2 1
64 44328 08700 Pressure switch 7" buie 2497 10! L =
65 44334 10200 Thermo switeh.- Y1 Z{9F ] wate MD )
66 44334 13900 Thermo switch o §-f 3047 1 pilte
67 44470 00700 Fuse box Ea-2" & 942 1

46934 02300 Fuse (104) ta-7 4

46934 02100 Fuse (204) ta-x 4
68 02345 66018 Screw A2 6

03115 02008 Spring washer A7°US Dy 6

03116 12008 Plain washer T V=2 Foig 6.
69 05135 25080 Cable 7N 1
69 -1 057135 25080 B Cable =7 h 1T M2
B3 -2 07635 25090 B Cable 7T h 1 M36-]

(battery"+"'veng.)

44462 00501 Insulator 17910-4 i

70 05138 28040 Cable 7k 1
(battery"—“~earth)

71 44327 06700 Time relay 944 'J!"
72 44490 06927 Wiring harness N34
72 -1 44490 11620 B Wiring harness WW\‘?‘Z 1 M4




e

=y

TN ey
43 - 00 FUEL LINE & ELECTRIC
russ| 8 & a5 [2DE & & W ugElx = ® =
Ref. NO. Parts NO. Z:TT?: Parts Name G'tyl C/H Remarks
73 44346 06300 Relay Y- 4
(18UZU 582550-0290)
(solencid, air temp.oil press.water temp.)
74 44346 08400 Relay Y- i
(15UZU 894232-2250) (cahirge)._
75 44346 08700 Relay Ny~
(1SUZU 894248-1610) (Zrow)...
76 02345 66008 Screw Al 11
03115 02006 Spring washer ATTUUHT Dy 11
03116 12006 Plain washer 7=y Yy i1
77 44327 06200 Time relay a4k YL~ 1
(18UZU 897040-5010)
78 44324 04400 Safety relay =774 Y- i
78 -1 44324 06300 B Relay - 1 M4
(1SUZU 582550-0290)
79 44335 00800 Magnetic switch 39 3F95 A{vF 1
80 46921 02300 Silicon § 41+ 4
rectifire
81 44322 07200 Starter switch A5-4 29 1
82 52739 00600 Key *- 1
83 44950 75300 Bracket 7" 3k 1
02912 08006 Nut F9b 4
03115 02006 Spring washer AT VU Dydy 4
03116 12006 Plain washer 77 b=y Tudy 4
84 03407 65021 Seal rubber =k N~ 1
85 03407 65028 Seal rubber e TN 2
86 03425 00001 Vinyl clip =t 1 PYA 9
87 36153 00600 Gasket Ay b 1
88 36159 02200 Sending unit S5 il 0/ e ek ] 1
02912 08005 Nut Fub 5
03115 02005 Spring washer AT NS Ty 5
03116 12005 Plain washer 7' b=y Iy 5
b,

eI 4

ZEEi

e

L pe o S e AR A i R sy e i Ty
SRR s e e

S

S




ol — U

I RANC

W DuiviL

-
:
te

- 51-1 -




S—
s et e ST R SBRER

51 — 00 FRAME & BONNET
REES| B & BT | w4 & & W wglx 2| W F
Ref. NO. Parts NO. :hh::f:y Partis Name Q ty] G/H Remarks
51 - 00 FRAME GROUP -4 5 -7
i 51100 77222 Frame Tk 1
1 -1 51100 77820 B Frame -4 1 M5
1-2 51100 83121 B Frame U~k 1 M5
1-3 51100 14730 B Frame 7k 1 W28
9 Q2102 14045 Bolt F b 8
03115 02014 Spring washer AU Ty 8
03116 12014 Piain washer 27y Dy 8
3 51480 04101 C Bracket 7" 3y 2 M29
.02012 14030 G Bolt {w/washer) ra ASUDVEED 16 M29
.03115 02014 G Spring washer AT UUE T 16 M29
4 31130 15100 D Vibration BHiET b 2 W2
isolator ass'y
4-1 31130 15100 G Vibration FEiR A 2 M5
jsolator ass’y
02135 06020 D Bolt & bh 8 M2
03115 02006 D Spring washer A7 I 8 M2
02135 06020 C Boit * b 8 M5
03115 02008 G Spring washer AT YU Ty 8 M5
52 — 00 BONNET GROUP K vk 57
31 52100 22411 Cover I - 1 "
32 52100 27010 Cover m - 1
92 - 52100 40410 B Gover tn - 1 M4
79 -2 +52100 66810 B Cover I - 1 M30
02248 08025 Boit (w/washer) &b, 9vadd 4
51420 02400 Chain Fi-Y 1
52742 01500 Eye bolt 7{ & M 1
33 02249 08025 Bolt (w/washer) & b, T9vr T 42
34 52450 51810 Door T 1.
02305 65010 Screw Aa 4
35 GE360 00900 Dumper 2N $ 1
02345 66020 Screw Afa 1
02345 66040 Screw A1 1
02914 60006 Locking nut no¥vhy Tyt 2
03116 12006 Plain washer 2=y A 4
36 52723 00100 Lock ass'y nyh Fytu7 Y 3
37 52800 33201 Duct 5 B 2
02915 20006 Nut (w/washer) Fyb, Dot 16
03116 12006 Piain washer 7 -y ek 16
a8 52800 38701 Duct g hb 1
02915 20008 Nut (w/washer) Fyb, Pyl 8
03116 12008 Plain washer - T 8

_ E{-9 —

0007-06



N I el b B EAE AR Lt e R e L e el b I

51 — 00 FRAME & BONNET
RuES wR s 2B OB & R E E| #H %
Ref. NO. Parts NO. ;’;’:ﬂiﬁ Parts Name Q' ty C/H Remarks

39 52350 00810 Cover - 1
39 -1 52350 09C11 B Cover in - 1
39 -2 -52350 36210 B Cover hn - 1
40 37181 03200 Clip UV 2
41 03047 65710 Seal rubber =l I - 2
- 42 52350 02411 Cover - 2
02401 38016 Screw Adla 2
43 52300 06810 Top cover A T 1

43 -1 52300 10110 Top cover b7 BnT - i M5

43 -2 52300 12810 Top cover by7" hn' - 1 M8
44 39200 04500 Tool box U= & 953 1
02248 06016 Bolt (w/washer) & Ik, 9voufit 4
45 39224 01700 Cover hn' — 1
02249 06016 Bolt (w/washer) b, Dese it 2
46 52746 00700 Cap F497° 1
44243 04600 Holder g - 1
47 53220 48600 Fender Iy 1
47 -1 53220 49600 Fender 7104 1
48 39200 04400 . Tool box - § 952 1
48 -1 39200 05000 Tool box Y= & 942 i
39426 00700 Belt Ak i
49 02248 08025 Bolt (w/washer) & Ik, P90t 2
02912 08008 Nut Fuk 4
03116 12008 Plain washer 7 =0 Ty 4
50 53220 48500 Fender I 1
50 -1 53220 49500 Fender vy 1
51 53220 46100 Fender Jro4 2
02249 08025 Bolt (w/washer) & I}, P9ydd B
02912 08008 Nut vl )
? 03116 12008 Plain washer 7y 9oy 6

‘ 51 -1 53220 49400 B Fender 704’ 2 M5

02249 08025 Q Bolt (w/washer) b, Pyvvdfd 8 M5

02912 0BOOB @ Nut Fu b 8 M5

03116 12008 @ Plain washer 7=y Iy 8 M5
52 52750 12200 Bracket 7 3y b 1
52 -1 52750 13300 Bracket 7 Iyt 1
53 52750 12701 Bracket 7" 3k} 1
53 -1 52750 13400 Bracket 7 3y} 1
54 02247 08025 Bolt {(w/washer) & Lk 79y{d 10
55 52750 12400 Bracket 7" 3y b 4
56 52450 60310 Door 4 2
57 52480 13000 Hinge vl 4
02191 08020 Bolt i S 16

- 91-3 -




51 - 00 FRAME & BONNET
REEE| BB E R | 5 & & 0 wglx =| @
je_f. NO. Parts NO. ::::‘::y Parts Name Q' ty| G/H Remarks
58 GE360 01601 Dumper 5 oun 2
58 ~1 *GE360 02100 Dumper 5 ouw 2 W27
59 02248 08016 Bolt (w/washer) AP 12
59 -1 -02248 08016 @ Bolt (w/washer) b, st 8 M27
.02915 00008 D Hexagon flange nut Fyb, 739 1t 4 M27
60 52870 08400 Stay AF- 2
60 -1 +52750 15500 B Bracket 7" 39tk 2 M27
61 52870 08300 Stay AT~ 1
62 52870 08500 Stay AT i
63 02248 08025 Bolt (w/washer) 5 by, D9vadt i2
§3 -1 -02248 08025 @ Bolt (w/washer) & Wb, D9veft 6 M27
.02915 00008 Hexagon flange nut +yb, 7500 AL B
64 03407 64769 Seal rubber Il IN - 2
64 —1 03407 67504 A Seal rubber =l N - 2 M24
65 52620 29700 Lifting bail Y740 N Al 1
B5 -1 52620 30600 B Lifting bail 0754048 A Al 1 M5
02135 12030 Bolt M 4
03115 02012 Spring washer AUV Ty 4
03116 12012 Plain washer 7 -y M 4
66 52630 08300 Stay AT- 1 .
66 —1 52630 08400 B Stay AT 1 M5 ™
02138 08025 Bolt b 2
03115 02008 Spring washer A7 D9y 2
03116 12008 Plain washer -y A 2
67 35823 02200 Cushion rubber hyyay GN = 1
§7 -1 35623 02400 A Qushion rubber hyyay N - 1 M5
8 59721 04500 Gatch }o9F 4
02401 36012 Screw AYa 18
02912 0BDO6 Nut 13 16
03115 02006 Spring washer AN PN 16
03116 12006 Piain washer 7y Ty 16
69 03407 64435 Seal rubber Y= N - 4
70 03407 64420 Seal rubber Y= N - 2
T 03407 64804 ©C Seal rubber el IN — 2 M24
12 03407 64834 C Seal rubber Y=l N — 4 W24
13 03407 64428 Seal rubber Y=l FN - 2
74 03407 64817 G Seal rubber 3= N — 6 M24
75 03407 64434 Seal rubber T A T 4
76 52518 09300 Plate 7" -t 2
02248 06012 Bolt (w/washer) # bb, Tyvedd 4
02912 18006 Nut b 4
03116 12006 Plain washer -y TR 4

nnn7-06



51 — 00 FRAME & BONNET
™ o - Hife a g - —
FHBgs a8 8 lnter— R on & R Y@l B {ii *
Ref. NO, Parts NO. j]ulniiz Parts Name Q' tyl C/H Remarks
77 52518 09400 Plate 7" -k 2
02305 65012 Screw Az 4
02912 08005 Nut b 4
03115 02005 Spring washer AT U Duvy 4
03116 12005 Plain washer 7 -2 Dy 4
78 52750 12500 Bracket 7 39 b 2
79 52870 06700 Stay AT 1
80 52870 06800 Stay AT 1
81 03310 20018 Split pin A7 gk BTy 2
03116 12010 , Plain washer 7=y Ty 2
82 37181 02600 Clip y7° 8
83 52100 27410 Cover in - 1
02915 20008 Nut (w/washer) ok, P9ov it 12
03116 12008 Plain washer 7" b=y Uy 12
83 -1 52100 40110 B Cover - 1 M4
02915 20008 Q@ Nut (w/washer) to b, Do it 10 M4
03116 12008 Q Plain washer 7 -y Oy 10 Mi4
84 GE240 01100 Rubber cushion N = hyyay 2
85 02248 08025 Bolt (w/washer) & Mb, J99%ft 2
85 -1 02248 0BO16 A Bolt (w/washer) & W, Dedv et 2 M5
02912 08008 Nut +yh 2
03116 12008 Plain washer 7 -y Py 2
- 51-5 - 0007-06




52 — 00 LINING

- 52-1 -




52 - 00 LINING
= D om oo | BB o P R
RaE3 B 82 Inter— 5] an £ Eo WEE = 1l *
Ref. NO. Parts NQ. ;:nrnlia Parts Mame Q' tyf OC/H Remarks
52900 76101 Urethane foam kit %L4y 74-4 F9b
52900 BOBOD B Urethane foam kit TLEY Tr-h E9} M5
52800 B3700 B Urethane foam kit #HL&Y 744 v} M6
1 52959 71720 Lining (fender) {zuh’ 1
1-1 52959 74930 B Lining Mz 1 M5
2 52959 57030 Lining (top cover) 3{zu4" 1
2 -1 52959 96620 B Lining Iy 1 M2
2-2 52959 82930 B Lining Fzuh 1 M6
3 52959 72920 Lining (door) {zuh 2
4 52959 57130 Lining Mz 2
5 52959 58920 Lining vy 4
6 52959 57230 Lining (fender) S4zuh" 4
6 -1 52959 67620 B Lining pE 4 M5
7 52959 72520 Lining(top cover) 3{zu¥ 1
8 52858 77720 Lining (door) {zus 4
8 -1 +52959 77720 @ Lining =y 2 M29
9 52959 49030 Lining FHzuy 1
(inner cover)
10 52931 91002 Lining (top cover) 3{zu¥" 1
i1 52931 81100 Lining pLin N 1
(inner cover)
12 52931 77101 Lining(rear cover) 3{zu%" i
13 52931 81200 Lining My 1
(inner cover)
14 52831 77301 Lining(rear cover) j{zu¥ 1
15 529371 98500 Lining (top cover) 3{zu%° 1
16 52831 75800 Lining (duct, door) =y 2
17 52931 45100 Lining {255 1
{(cooler bracket)
18 52931 45200 Lining (fan shroud) 3{zu% 1
18 -1 52931 08810 B Lining F{zuh 1 M2
19 52931 45300 Lining =z 1
20 52931 80300 Lining (fender) S4zuh" 1
21 52831 80400 Lining ‘ 4z’ 1
22 52918 71320 Lining Mzl 2
23 52919 36100 Lining (cover) J{zuH 2
24 52919 68520 Lining 4=y 1
(front cover)
25 52939 51630 Lining vl 1
26 52939 51730 Lining oy 1
27 52939 55430 Lining Lz 1
(inner cover) _
28 52939 55330 Lining yL 1
29 52926 03200 Lining (fender) Iy 1
30 52931 80400 Lining oy 1
30 -1 52959 57920 B Lining o 1T M5
31 52959 84520 D Lining {0y 1 M6
- 52-2 - 0007-06



